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240 JULIA CIRCLE ST PETE BEACH FL 33706
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,749,000

Welcome to Vina Del Mar!  This 4BR/2BA Waterfront Home is only 1.4 miles/5 minute
drive to Pass-A-Grille Beach.   Upon entering the home, you will  be greeted by the
bright, airy open-plan living area, complete with a picture-perfect view of the
waterfront backyard. Newly installed private dock with a 30,000 lb. custom boat lift
makes it […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1867 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: COASTAL PROPERTIES GROUP Office ID: MFR260031369

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8240811

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8240811

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 2 months ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1867 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 8677 sq ft

Year built: 1970 View: Water

SubdivisionName: NORTH VINA DEL MAR 1ST
ADD

ListOfficeName: COASTAL PROPERTIES
GROUP

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 32 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Elementary School: Azalea Elementary-PN Middle Or Junior School: Bay Point Middle-PN

High School: Boca Ciega High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Open Floorplan, Split Bedroom,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Range,
Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Softener,
Wine Refrigerator

Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Room

Waterfront YN: Yes Waterfront Features: Canal - Saltwater

Parking Features: Circular Driveway,
Driveway, Garage Door Opener, Ground
Level

Garage YN: Yes

Attached Garage YN: Yes Garage Spaces: 2

Pets Allowed: Yes Exterior Features: Irrigation System, Rain
Gutters, Sliding Doors

Fencing: Fenced, Vinyl Roof: Shingle

Window Features: Impact Glass/Storm
Windows, Shutters

Architectural Style: Florida

Utilities: Electricity Available, Public Vegetation: Mature Landscaping

View: Water Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central Lot Features: FloodZone, Landscaped, Near
Marina, Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: NORTH VINA DEL MAR 1ST
ADD

Parcel Number: 07-32-16-61560-001-0700

Levels: One Direction Faces: Southwest

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 35

Association Amenities: Basketball
Court, Park, Pickleball Court(s),
Playground, Tennis Court(s)

Community Features: Dog Park, Golf Carts OK,
Irrigation-Reclaimed Water, Park, Playground,
Sidewalks, Tennis Courts
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Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:

$9,423

Tax Legal Description: NORTH VINA DEL MAR 1ST ADD BLK 1,
LOT 70 (100 YEAR GROUND LEASE O.R.3425/241)

Tax Lot: 70

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 15.2x12.7 First 12.7 15.2

Bedroom 1 11.7x12.1 First 12.1 11.7

Bedroom 2 15.8x12.7 First 12.7 15.8

Bedroom 3 12.11x11.6 First 11.6 12.11

Kitchen First

Living Room 20x15 First 15 20

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Dog Park, Golf Carts OK,
Irrigation-Reclaimed Water, Park, Playground,
Sidewalks, Tennis Courts

WindowFeatures: Impact Glass/Storm
Windows, Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System, Rain
Gutters, Sliding Doors

Utilities: Electricity Available, Public

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Open
Floorplan, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan,
Microwave, Range, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Washer, Water Softener, Wine
Refrigerator

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Florida NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Shingle Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Garage Door Opener,
Ground Level

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: HOA/PUD/Condo Disclosure, Lead Paint, Seller Property

Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, Call Listing Agent,
Listing Agent Must Accompany, ShowingTime


